GOSSEN METRAWATT
M
ad
e in Germany
3232 MultIMeter aCCeSSorIeS: pouches / Cases
Pouches / Hard Cases / Covers for Multimeters
type designation article
MetrahIt Metramax Metraport
STArlIne one...30M 1A / 2A 2 / 3 / 6 12 40S / 3A
HitBag Cordura belt pouch Z115A n n — — — n
f809 Ever-ready case with cable compartment GTY3172083p01 — — n — — —
f822 Ever-ready case with cable compartment GTY3172095p01  — — — — — n
f823 Ever-ready case with cable compartment GTY3172097p01 — — — — n —
f825 Ever-ready Case GTY3172100p01 — — — n —
f829 Carrying pouch GTZ3301000r0003 n n — — n —
f836 Ever-ready case with cable compartment GTZ3302000r0001 n n — — — —
f840 Ever-ready case for 2devices, 2adapters,
accessories GTZ3302001r0001 n n — — — —
f841 Carrying pouch Z104A — — — n — —
GH x-TrA rubber holster Z104C n — — — — —
GH18 rubber holster with carrying strap GTZ3212000r0001 — n — — — —
GH185 rubber holster GTY3171185p01 — — n — — —
GH19 rubber holster Z104A — n — n — —
HC20 Hard case for 1 device, accessories Z113A n n — — — —
HC30 Hard case for 2 devices, accessories Z113A n n — — — —
HitBag f809 f822 f823
f825 f829 f836 f841
GH x-TrA GH18 GH185 GH19
HC20 / HC30
f840
More information at:
Our
ToP MoDel